Team Cumulative Statistics | My GameCenter

1of2

Team Cumulative Statistics

TEAM STATS

Scoring
Points Per Game
Rushing
Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
Passing
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
Total Offense
Total Plays
Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost

Penalties - Yards

http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/77579/season/ ...

Your Team

5562

39.4

4354

642

6.8

311.0

58

946

68 - 133

71

13.9

67.6

16

10

5300

1072

6.0

0.0

34 - 600

17.6

37 -272

7.4

12-5

71-630

Email

Other Teams

146

10.4

818

396

2.1

58.4

8

2043

152 - 305

6.7

13.4

145.9

14

2861

898

4.0

0.0

85 - 1349

15.9

0

15-34

2.3

13- 11

48 - 373

12/2/12 2:32 AM



Team Cumulative Statistics | My GameCenter http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/77579/season/ ...

Punts - Yards 28 - 958 69 - 2084
Average Yards Per Punt 34.2 30.2

Defensive Sacks - Yards 45.5 - 271 14 -87

Field Goals Made - Attempted 7-12 0-2

PAT Made Attempted 63-70 10-13
PAT Kick Made - Attempted 63-70 10-13

Time of Possession 06:07:54 05:03:27

20f2 12/2/12 2:32 AM



