## **Team Cumulative Statistics**

Email

FEAM STATS		
	Your Team	Other Teams
Scoring	552	146
Points Per Game	39.4	10.4
Rushing	4354	818
Attempts	642	396
Average Per Rush	6.8	2.1
Average Per Game	311.0	58.4
Rushing TDs	58	8
Passing	946	2043
Completions- Attempts	68 - 133	152 - 305
Avg Per Attempt	7.1	6.7
Avg Per Completion	13.9	13.4
Avg Per Game	67.6	145.9
Passing TDs	16	14
Interceptions	10	5
otal Offense	5300	2861
Total Plays	1072	898
Average per Play	6.0	4.0
Average Per Game	0.0	0.0
Kickoff Returns	34 - 600	85 - 1349
Average Per Attempt	17.6	15.9
Kickoff Return TDs	1	0
Punt Returns - Yards	37 - 272	15 - 34
Average Per Attempt	7.4	2.3
Punt Return TDs	0	0
- umbles - Lost	12 - 5	13 - 11
Penalties - Yards	71 - 630	48 - 373

1 of 2

Punts - Yards	28 - 958	69 - 2084
Average Yards Per Punt	34.2	30.2
Defensive Sacks - Yards	45.5 - 271	14 - 87
Field Goals Made - Attempted	7 - 12	0 - 2
PAT Made Attempted	63 - 70	10 - 13
PAT Kick Made - Attempted	63 - 70	10 - 13
Time of Possession	06:07:54	05:03:27

2 of 2